



Cake and Danish Nutrition and Ingredient Information

Nutrition Facts	Serving size (g)	Calories	Calories from fat	Total fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Chol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carb (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Total Sugar (g)	Protein (g)
Angel Food Cake	64	190	0	0	0	0	0	190	42	0	33	4
Blueberry Coffee Cake	128	490	220	24	4	0	80	510	65	1	39	6
Cinnamon Streusel Coffee Cake	128	540	250	27	4.5	0	90	560	70	1	42	6
Classic Coffee Cake	113	430	140	16	2	0	30	230	64	1	37	6
Assorted Fruit Danish	71	260	110	13	7	0	25	290	33	1	14	4
Butterhorn Danish	57	230	110	12	6	0	20	240	28	1	13	4
Cinnamon Nut Rugelach	28	140	80	9	4.5	0	20	65	12	0	6	2

Ingredients

Angel Food Cake Egg Whites (Liquid Egg White, Triethyl Citrate [Whipping Agent]), Sugar, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Cream Of Tartar, Salt, Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives), Natural Almond Emulsion (Water, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate).

Allergens Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Blueberry Coffee Cake Creme Cake Mix (Sugar, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour [Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Soybean Oil, Modified Food Starch, Dried Whey [From Milk], Palm Oil, Leavening [Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Emulsifier Blend [Propylene Glycol Monoester, Soybean Oil, Mono & Diglycerides, Lecithin, BHA, Citric Acid], Wheat Gluten, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), Whole Eggs, Blueberries, Canola Oil, Water, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Whey [From Milk], Mono- And Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin, Natural Flavor. Colored With Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Sugar, Cinnamon.

Allergens Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Cinnamon Streusel Coffee Cake Creme Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour [Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Soybean Oil, Modified Food Starch, Dried Whey [From Milk], Palm Oil, Leavening [Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Emulsifier Blend [Propylene Glycol Monoester, Soybean Oil, Mono Diglycerides, Lecithin, BHA, Citric Acid], Wheat Gluten, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate), Whole Eggs, Canola Oil, Water, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Whey [From Milk], Mono Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate Added), Sugar, Cinnamon.

Allergens

Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.
May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Classic Coffee Cake Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid [Added As A Dough Conditioner], Enzyme [Added For Improved Baking], Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Salt), Sugar, Brown Sugar, Canola Oil, Whole Eggs, Pan Oil (Canola Oil, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Starch, Silicon Dioxide, Natural Flavor), Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Extractives Of Vanilla Beans), Cinnamon, Baking Soda

Allergens Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Assorted Fruit Danish Danish Base (Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Palm Shortening And Mono Diglycerides, Sugar, Dextrose, Soy Flour, Salt, Nonfat Milk, Whey, Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Beta Carotene [Color]), Water, Butter, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Apricot Glaze (Sugar, Water, Apricot Puree, Gum Arabic, Agar-Agar, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate [Preservatives], Citric Acid, Calcium Carageenan), Palm Oil, Whole Eggs, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Mono Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Corn Syrup Solids, Soybean Oil, Enzyme), Yeast, Corn Syrup, Gum Acacia, Canola Oil, Cardamom, Salt, Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives), Modified Rice Starch.

Also Includes **Apple Danish:** Apple Filling (Reconstituted Apples [Water, Evaporated Apples Preserved With Sulfur Dioxide And Sodium Sulfite], Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Citric Acid, Spices, Salt, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate [Preservatives]),
Cherry Danish: Cherry Pie Filling (Cherries, Sugar, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives), Salt, Natural Flavor, Vegetable Juice [Color]),
Cream Cheese Danish: Cream Cheese Filling (Water, Cream Cheese, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Natural Flavor, Salt, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate [Preservatives], Citric Acid, Lecithin, Polysorbate 60, Lactic Acid),

Allergens Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Butterhorn Danish

Danish Base (Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Palm Shortening With Mono Diglycerides, Sugar, Dextrose, Soy Flour, Salt, Nonfat Milk, Whey [Milk], Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate], Beta Carotene [Color]), Water, Butter (Milk), Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Apricot Glaze (Sugar, Water, Apricot Puree, Gum Arabic, Agar-Agar, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate [Preservatives], Citric Acid, Calcium Carageenan), Almonds, Palm Oil, Whole Eggs, Sugar, Dough Conditioner (Wheat Flour, Mono Diglycerides, Corn Syrup Solids, Guar And/Or Cellulose Gum, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid), Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Corn Syrup, Gum Acacia, Canola Oil, Cardamom, Salt, Cinnamon, Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Vanilla Beans Extractives), Modified Rice Starch.

Allergens

Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.

Cinnamon Nut Rugelach

Enriched Unbleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter (From Milk), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk And Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers [Carob Bean And/Or Xanthan And/Or Guar Gum]), Raspberry Freezer Jam (Sugar, Fruit, Pectin, Food Starch[Corn], Citric Acid), Walnuts, Sugar, Crystal Sugar, Cinnamon, Sea Salt.

Allergens

Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. May Contain Peanut, Soy, Tree Nuts.